
BID #: 2019-07 DEPOSIT:
OPENING: (time) 2:00 PM CONTACT:

ESTIMATED RANGE:

PHONE

FAX

503.881.8005 cell

Slayden
Traci Clarke
PO Box 247,  Stayton OR 97383
Traci.Clarke@stantec.com

503.769.1969 
X: 256

Chris Dunmire
4420 Ridge Dr NE, Salem, OR 97301

503-551-0968 Cell
chrisd@stettlersupply.com

Contractor Plan Center

Janai Hill
PO Box 12065,  Salem, OR 97309

5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 

AddendaPLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESS RECEIPT #

503-650-0148
Brie Kidwell

brie@contractorplancenter.com

WWTP Digester Cleaning and Mixer Upgrade

Thur., April 26, 2019

541-990-2791
Underground Tech

PROJECT NAME:

PREQUALS DUE:

2019-001-63
Thur. May 2, 2019 

DJC Oregon
503-802-7252

Sharlene Richard
921 S.W. Washington St., Suite 210,  Portland, Oregon 97205
Sharlene.Richard@djcoregon.com

Wm. H. Reilly & Co. (Evoqua JetMix)
503-223-6197  

Bill Reilly
910 SW 18th Ave. Portland, OR  97205 

503-314-8386 Cell
 bill@whreilly.com

Stellar J Corp.
360-225-7996

Jim LaMew
1363 Down River Drive, Woodland, WA 98674
bids@stellarj.com

Pete

Doug Troyer 

doug@undergroundtech.net

PROJECT #:
OPENING: (date)

Between 400 & 500 K

1280 W 3rd St. Halsey, OR 97348

ISSUE 
DATE

Pre 
Qual

janai@sceonline.org
Southwest Washington Contractors Assn.

360-694-7922

Salem Contractors Exchange 503-362-7957
 ext. 305

Peggy
7017 NE Hwy 99 Ste. 214, Vancouver, WA 98665

BackRoom@swca.org

McCLURE & SONS, INC.
425-316-6999

John Ogorsolka, Pat Randles

15714 Country Club Drive, Mill Creek, WA  98012
(425)316-6789

bids@mcclureandsons.com

Merrell Bros., Inc.
(281) 798-8321

Tim Stewart 
Texas Division , Houston TX
tim@merrellbros.com
FloHawk

1-800-356-4295
Steve Redford
PO Box73399 Puyallup, WA 98373
steveredford@flohawks.com

PRO-VAC
253-435-4328

Hank Celigoy
6622 112th St. E. Puyallup, Wa. 98373

206-510-6995 Cell 
hank.celigoy@pro-vac.com
Vaughan, Rotamix

360-249-0730
Bryan Dierck
364 Monte Elma Road, Montesano, WA 98563
bryand@chopperpumps.com

Hot Steel Welding
530-360-4545 

Jared Wilson
McMinnville, OR
hotstelwelding@gmail.com

Marie Andrews
1980 W Bakerview Rd. Bellingham, WA  98226

(360) 312-5532
bids@tekconstructioninc.com

TEK Construction, Inc.
(360) 312-5530

Stettler Supply
866-985-5550
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